
8/3/2023 8:27:56 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2-ECC JEFF EREADY RTN %JEFFERSON SUMMER RTN

Route:2-ECC JEFF EREADY RTN

Anchor Abbr:JEFFRG Distance:7.04 mi.

12:20 pm ORIGIN JEFFERSON ES REG LOAD-2500 CADET WAY, EVT

12:24 pm STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 94th Pl SE [NW]

12:25 pm STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 97th Pl SE [NW]

12:29 pm STOP 100th St SE @ 28th Dr SE [NE]

12:35 pm STOP 31ST AVE SE @ 97th Pl SE [NW]

12:39 pm STOP 100th St SE @ 25TH DR SE [NE]

12:40 pm STOP 100th St SE @ 23rd Ave SE [NE]

12:47 pm STOP 112TH ST SE @ MIRABELLA APT EAST DRIVEWAY [NE]

12:48 pm STOP 805 112th St SE - MIRABELLA [N]

12:50 pm STOP 7th Ave SE @ 108th Pl SE [SE]

12:53 pm STOP 105TH PL SE @ 9TH DR SE [SW]

12:58 pm END 1714/1716 112TH ST SE [S]

Route Last Updated: 8/2/2023



8/3/2023 8:27:56 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 3-ECC JEFF EREADY RETURN NE %JEFFERSON SUMMER RTN

Route:3-ECC JEFF EREADY RETURN NE

Anchor Abbr:JEFF Distance:32.98 mi.

12:30 pm ORIGIN JEFFERSON ES - 2500 CADET WAY, EVT

12:42 pm STOP 138th Pl SE @ 55th Dr SE [E]

12:54 pm STOP 121st ST SE @ Silver Lake Dr [NE]

1:04 pm STOP Emerson Pl @ 7th Ave SE [SW]

1:15 pm STOP Sunrise Dr @ Juniper Dr [NE]

Crosser

1:20 pm STOP WETMORE AVE @ Melvin Ave [SE]

1:24 pm STOP College Ave @ Woodlawn Ave [SE]

1:33 pm STOP 16th St @ Chestnut St [NE]

1:55 pm END MAIN BUS YARD DRIVEWAY No Intersection [SW]

Route Last Updated: 8/2/2023


